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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

BOX-------------------SESS000600--_74 1.0 Report Created  SUN 26 AUG 2018 21:47

Session 6 - Preliminaries
SUN 26 AUG 2018  Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

67 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) GANKHUYAG Gan-Erdene MGL
TANAKA Ryomei JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona Manuela FRA
TKM
INA
SRI
CHN

MADEN Johany
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman
ZHANG Guo

29:27
* 28:28
* 28:28

27:29
29:27

RED
BLUE

68 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) TONGDEE Yuttapong THA
BANDARA Meethalawe V. SRI

RED RSC R2 2:12

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN HANABUSA Katsunori TUR
ALG
GBR
HUN
KOR

CINAR Yasar
LAZIZI Athmane
CANNELL Geoffrey
BEKI Piroska
KIM Jongjin

10:9
9:10

10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

69 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) LADON Rogen PHI
CHAUDHARY Prem NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad TUN
SRI
KGZ
TKM
JPN

DARRAGI Mohamed
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman
BORKOEVA Zhamila
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
HANABUSA Katsunori

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

70 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MAHMETOV Azat KAZ
KIM Inkyu KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar BUL
CHN
HUN
ALG
AUS

PAVLOV Pavel
ZHANG Guo
BEKI Piroska
LAZIZI Athmane
SULEJMANI Maksim

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

71 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) TOLTAYEV Samatali KAZ
LAI Chuen TPE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting KGZ
ROU
FRA
JPN
AZE

BORKOEVA Zhamila
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
MADEN Johany
HANABUSA Katsunori
ASLANOV Fuad

29:28
27:30
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

72 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) SHAN Jun CHN
THAPA Shiva IND

RED RSC R1 2:38

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel GBR
TUN
UZB
IRI
KOR

CANNELL Geoffrey
DARRAGI Mohamed
YUSUPOV Bekjon
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
KIM Jongjin

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

73 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar MGL
KARBALAI Ammar Jabbar H. IRQ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila ALG
JPN
CHN
TUR
TKM

LAZIZI Athmane
HANABUSA Katsunori
ZHANG Guo
CINAR Yasar
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

74 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) IMANKULIYEV Hursand TKM
CHOE Chol Man PRK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman BUL
AUS
IRI
GBR
UZB

PAVLOV Pavel
SULEJMANI Maksim
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
CANNELL Geoffrey
YUSUPOV Bekjon

30:25
30:24
30:27
29:28
30:26

RED
BLUE

75 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) ARAMOTO Issei JPN
KAZEMZADEH P. Sajjad IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo ROU
TKM
KGZ
TUN
HUN

COBZAC Ramona Manuela
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
BORKOEVA Zhamila
DARRAGI Mohamed
BEKI Piroska

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

76 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) TAJIMOV Timur TKM
ARDEE Saylom THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany SRI
AZE
KOR
CHN
JPN

WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman
ASLANOV Fuad
KIM Jongjin
ZHANG Guo
HANABUSA Katsunori

26:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

77 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) LIM Hyunchul KOR
AZZIZ Abdul Mouen SYR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GBR CANNELL Geoffrey ROU
BUL
INA
HUN
UZB

COBZAC Ramona Manuela
PAVLOV Pavel
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
BEKI Piroska
YUSUPOV Bekjon

28:26
28:26
28:26
29:25
29:25

RED
BLUE

78 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) BATUROV Bobo Usmon UZB
QIONG Maimaititu Ersun CHN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman BUL
KOR
FRA
AUS
INA

PAVLOV Pavel
KIM Jongjin
MADEN Johany
SULEJMANI Maksim
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

79 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) OCHIRBAT Jargalan MGL
SHRESTHA Bimala NEP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI SADEGHPOUR Farzad CHN
UZB
GBR
AZE
FRA

ZHANG Guo
YUSUPOV Bekjon
CANNELL Geoffrey
ASLANOV Fuad
MADEN Johany

30:27
29:28
27:30
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

80 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) NGUYEN Thi Tam VIE
NAM Eunjin KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar TKM
ROU
INA
HUN
TUN

MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
BEKI Piroska
DARRAGI Mohamed

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

81 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) KODITHUWAKKU A. Anusha D. SRI
WADA Madoka JPN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG LAZIZI Athmane BUL
AZE
AUS
KOR
IRI

PAVLOV Pavel
ASLANOV Fuad
SULEJMANI Maksim
KIM Jongjin
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

82 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) PANG Chol Mi PRK
MAGNO Irish PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly INA
TUN
HUN
SRI
UZB

BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
DARRAGI Mohamed
BEKI Piroska
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman
YUSUPOV Bekjon

30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27
30:27

Legend:
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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