



## **Session Results**

# **Session 6 - Preliminaries** SUN 26 AUG 2018 Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		OC Ode Winner	Result	Dec	ision
67	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	GANKHUYAG Gan-Erdene TANAKA Ryomei	M <sup>i</sup> JF	GL <b>RED</b> PN	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ROU	COBZAC Ramona Manuela	Judge 1: FR Judge 2: TK Judge 3: IN/ Judge 4: SR Judge 5: CH	M MERETNYYAZO A BAGUSMUNTHI U WEKADAPOLA	DV Ishanguly E Hermanto Gintir WASALA M. Ruki		29:27 * 28:28 * 28:28 27:29 29:27
68	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	TONGDEE Yuttapong BANDARA Meethalawe V.	TH SF	HA <b>RED</b>	RSC	R2 2	2:12
			Referee:	JPN	HANABUSA Katsunori	Judge 1: TU Judge 2: AL Judge 3: GE Judge 4: HU Judge 5: KC	G LAZIZI Athmane BR CANNELL Geoff IN BEKI Piroska			10:9 9:10 10:9 10:9 10:9
69	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	LADON Rogen CHAUDHARY Prem		H <b>RED</b>	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	ASLANOV Fuad	Judge 1: TU Judge 2: SR Judge 3: KG Judge 4: TK Judge 5: JP	WEKADAPOLA BORKOEVA Zha M MERETNYYAZO	WASALA M. Ruki amila )V Ishanguly	man	30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
70	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	MAHMETOV Azat KIM Inkyu		AZ <b>RED</b> OR	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: BL Judge 2: CF Judge 3: HL Judge 4: AL Judge 5: AL	IN ZHANG Guo IN BEKI Piroska G LAZIZI Athmane			29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27
71	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	TOLTAYEV Samatali LAI Chuen		AZ <b>RED</b> PE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	INA	BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting	Judge 1: KG Judge 2: RG Judge 3: FR Judge 4: JP Judge 5: AZ	OU COBZAC Ramo A MADEN Johany N HANABUSA Kat	na Manuela sunori		29:28 27:30 27:30 29:28 29:28
72	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SHAN Jun THAPA Shiva	CI	HN <b>RED</b> D	RSC	R1 2	2:38
			Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judge 1: GE Judge 2: TU Judge 3: UZ Judge 4: IRI Judge 5: KC	N DARRAGI Moha B YUSUPOV Bekjo SADEGHPOUR	med on		   
73	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar KARBALAI Ammar Jabbar H		GL <b>RED</b> Q	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KGZ	BORKOEVA Zhamila	Judge 1: AL Judge 2: JP Judge 3: CH Judge 4: TU Judge 5: TK	N HANABUSA Kat IN ZHANG Guo R CINAR Yasar	sunori		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 1/3





## **Session Results**

# Session 6 - Preliminaries SUN 26 AUG 2018 Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
74	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	IMANKULIYEV Hursand CHOE Chol Man		TKM PRK	RED	WP	5:0	
		ŗ	Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukm	auhudge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS IRI GBR	PAVLOV Pavel SULEJMANI Maksim SADEGHPOUR Farzad CANNELL Geoffrey YUSUPOV Bekjon	i		30:25 30:24 30:27 29:28 30:26
75	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	ARAMOTO Issei		JPN				
	T Tomminanoo	mone woner (cong)		BLUE	KAZEMZADEH P. Sajjad		IRI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		·	Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Guo	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TKM KGZ TUN	COBZAC Ramona Mar MERETNYYAZOV Isha BORKOEVA Zhamila DARRAGI Mohamed BEKI Piroska			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
76	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	TAJIMOV Timur ARDEE Saylom		TKM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:		MADEN Johany	Judge 1: Judge 2:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA WASA ASLANOV Fuad			26:30 27:30
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN	KIM Jongjin ZHANG Guo HANABUSA Katsunori			27:30 25:30 27:30
77	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	LIM Hyunchul		KOR	RED	WP	5:0	
,,	1 Tomminanos	Werra Werter (Oakg)		BLUE	AZZIZ Abdul Mouen		SYR	KED	VV1	5.0	
		F	Referee:	GBR	CANNELL Geoffrey	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL INA HUN	COBZAC Ramona Mar PAVLOV Pavel BAGUSMUNTHE Herm BEKI Piroska YUSUPOV Bekjon		ı	28:26 28:26 28:26 29:25 29:25
78	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	BATUROV Bobo Usmon QIONG Maimaititu Ersun		UZB CHN	RED	WP	4:1	
		ŗ	Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukm	auhudge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR FRA AUS	PAVLOV Pavel KIM Jongjin MADEN Johany SULEJMANI Maksim BAGUSMUNTHE Herm	nanto Gintinç	1	29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29
79	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg	)	RED	OCHIRBAT Jargalan		MGL	RED	WP	4:1	
. •			,	BLUE	SHRESTHA Bimala		NEP				
		F	Referee:	IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB GBR AZE	ZHANG Guo YUSUPOV Bekjon CANNELL Geoffrey ASLANOV Fuad MADEN Johany			30:27 29:28 27:30 30:27 29:28
80	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg	)	RED BLUE	NGUYEN Thi Tam NAM Eunjin		VIE KOR	RED	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ROU INA	MERETNYYAZOV Isha COBZAC Ramona Mar BAGUSMUNTHE Herm BEKI Piroska	iuela	ı	30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		DARRAGI Mohamed			30:27

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 2/3





## **Session Results**

# **Session 6 - Preliminaries** SUN 26 AUG 2018 Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		IOC ode	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
81	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	KODITHUWAKKU A. Anusha D WADA Madoka	_	RI PN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ALG	Judi Judi Judi	lge 1: Bl lge 2: Al lge 3: Al lge 4: Kl lge 5: IR	ZE US OR	PAVLOV Pavel ASLANOV Fuad SULEJMANI Maksim KIM Jongjin SADEGHPOUR Farzad	d		28:29 28:29 28:29 27:29 29:28
82	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	PANG Chol Mi MAGNO Irish		RK HI	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TKM	Judi Judi Judi	lge 1: IN lge 2: Tl lge 3: H lge 4: Sl lge 5: U	UN UN RI	BAGUSMUNTHE Hern DARRAGI Mohamed BEKI Piroska WEKADAPOLA WASA YUSUPOV Bekjon	Ü		30:27 30:27 30:25 30:27 30:27

Legend:											
* Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 3/3